
 
St John’s Highbury Vale CoE 

Primary School 
Term Dates 2025/2026 

 

TERM DATES 
FOR CHILDREN (190 days) 

STAFF TRAINING 
INSET DAYS 

(SCHOOL CLOSED) 

BANK HOLIDAYS, HALF TERMS & 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Wed 3rd Sept – Fri 24th Oct 
(38 days) 

 
Mon 3rd Nov – Fri 19th Dec 

(35 days) 

 
 

Mon 1st Sept 
Tue 2nd  Sept  

 

 
Half Term 

Mon 27th Oct - Fri 31st Oct 
 

Christmas Holiday 
Mon 22nd Dec – Tue 6th Jan 

  

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

Tue 6th Jan – Fri 13th Feb 
(29 days) 

 
Mon 23rd Feb – Fri 27th Mar 

(25 days) 

 
 
 

Mon 5th Jan 
 
 

 
Half Term 

Mon 16th Feb – Fri 20th Feb 
 

Easter Holiday 
Mon 30th Mar – Fri 10th Apr 

  

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

Tue 13th Apr – Fri 23rd May 
(29 days) 

 
Mon 1st Jun – Thu 16th July 

(34 days) 

 
 

Fri 17th July 
Mon 21st July 

 

 
May Bank Holiday: Mon 4th May 

 
Half Term 

Mon 25th May – Fri 29th May 
 

Summer Holiday: from Fri 17th July 
 

 

Total number of days: 195 

STAFF TRAINING INSET DAYS: 5 days to be determined from within the above 195 days by 

Headteachers, in consultation with their governing bodies. 




